

8IT E M NO.37

COUR T NO.10

SECT I O N X I V

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).29692 / 2008

(From the judgement and order dated 11/07 / 2 008 in W P No. 5129/ 1999 of
The H I G H C O U R T O F D E L H I AT N. D E L H I)

P E M B A T. B H U T I A Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

U O I & A N R. Respondent(s)

Date: 09/04 / 2 009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :

H O N' B L E M R. J U S T I C E M A R K A N D E Y K A T J U
H O N' B L E M R. J U S T I C E V. S. S I R P U R K A R

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mrigang Dutt, Adv.
Mr. Ahanthem Henry, Adv.for
Mr. Rajiv Mehta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Tag along with SL P(C) No...../2009 (CC 2469 /2009).

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)
Court Master