

P

ITEM NO.123

COURT NO.12

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3582 OF 2010

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PEMBA T.BHUTIA

Respondent(s)

(Office report for directions)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 3583 of 2010

Date: 18/10/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Ms. Manita Verma, Adv. (N.P.)
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv. (N.P.)

For Respondent(s) Mr. P.S. Sudheer, Adv.
Mr. Rishi Maheshwari, Adv.
Mr. Abu John Mathew, Adv.
Mr. Rajiv Mehta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the appellant is not present.

The matters are stand over for two weeks.

| (Sushma Batra)
| Sr.P.A.

| |(S.S.R. Krishna)
| |Court Master

|
|
|