

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3582 OF 2010

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PEMBA T.BHUTIA

Respondent(s)

(Office report for directions)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 3583 of 2010

(Office report for directions)

Date: 01/05/2014 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Mr.Anilendra Kant Srivastava, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P.S.Sudheer, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay in filing the statement of case is condoned.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master

(Sneh Lata Sharma)
Court Master