

ITEM NO.5

COURT NO.1

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. 3/2014 in Civil Appeal No(s). 3582/2010

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

PEMBA T.BHUTIA

Respondent(s)

(for early hearing and office report)

WITH

I.A. No. 3/2014 in C.A. No. 3583/2010
(With appln.(s) for early hearing and Office Report)

Date : 01/08/2014 These applications were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Appellant(s)

C.A. 3582/2010 Mr. Ashok K. Srivastava, Adv.
Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad ,Adv.

C.A. 3583/2010 Mr. M. Dutta, Adv.
Mr. P. S. Sudheer ,Adv.

Signature Not Verified

Mr. Rishi Maheshwari, Adv.

Digitally signed by
Rajesh Dham
Date: 2014.08.02

Ms. Anne Mathew, Adv.
Mr. Raj Kumar Kaushik, Adv.

10:34:18 IST

Reason:

IA 3/2014 in CA No.3582/2010 &
IA 3/2014 in CA No.3583/2010

For Respondent(s)

Mr. M. Dutta, Adv.
Mr. P. S. Sudheer ,Adv.
Mr. Rishi Maheshwari, Adv.
Ms. Anne Mathew, Adv.
Mr. Raj Kumar Kaushik, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Hearing of the Civil Appeals is expedited.

Civil Appeals be listed for hearing within six
months from today.

Interlocutory Applications stand disposed of.

(RAJESH DHAM)
COURT MASTER

(RENU DIWAN)
COURT MASTER