

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I N D I A

Civil Appeal No(s). 3582/2010

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

PEMBA T. BHUTIA

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

WITH
C.A. No. 3583/2010
(With Office Report)

Date : 18/02/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. K. Radhakrishnan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. R.K. Verma, Adv.
Mrs. Sadhna Sandhu, Adv.
Mrs. Sushma Suri, Adv.

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. M. Dutta, Adv.
Mr. P. S. Sudheer, Adv.
Mr. Rishi Maheshwari, Adv.
Ms. Anne Mathew, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

On the request of learned counsel appearing for the
appellants, list the matter after two weeks.
Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Vishal Anand
Date: 2015.02.19
16:23:00 IST
Reason:

(R.NATARAJAN)
Court Master

(SNEH LATA SHARMA)
Court Master